page 1 of 2
20.04.2013 – Subject to technical modification
Part-No. 711848
USA: LUTZE INC.
13330 South Ridge Drive • Charlotte, NC 28273, USA
Tel. +1 (704) 504-0222 • Fax +1 (704) 504-0223
www.lutze.com • info@lutze.com
United Kingdom: LÜTZE Ltd.

USA: LUTZE INC.
13330 South Ridge Drive • Charlotte, NC 28273, USA
Tel. +1 (704) 504-0222 • Fax +1 (704) 504-0223
www.lutze.com • info@lutze.com
United Kingdom: LÜTZE Ltd.
Unit 3, Sandy Hill Park
Sandy Way, Amington • GB-Tamworth, Staffs B77 4DU
Tel. +44 (0)1827 31333-0 • Fax +44 (0)1827 31333-2
www.lutze.com • sales.gb@lutze.co.uk
Dimensions
PIN assignment
Accessories
Comments Designs with soldering terminals are available on request!
Technical data sheet ·  Function module
Accessories Colour Article number Type PU
Mating plug 10-pole 710849 KBG-FL/10F 10
Mating plug 14-pole 710851 KBG-FL/14F 10
Mating plug 16-pole 710857 KBG-FL/16F 10
Mating plug 20-pole 710858 KBG-FL/20F 10
Mating plug 26-pole 710863 KBG-FL/26F 10
Mating plug 34-pole 710869 KBG-FL/34F 10
Mating plug 40-pole 710874 KBG-FL/40F 10
Mating plug 60-pole 710884 KBG-FL/60F 10
Mating plug 64-pole 710886 KBG-FL/64F 10